
Pos No Cl Ty Drivers Nat Veh Best Gap Km/H

1 20 AF3 HAUSER D LU DALLARA 307 [Mercedes] 2:18.628 8 2:18.628 181,885
2 19 AF3 HAUSER G LU DALLARA 307 [Mercedes] 2:19.635 9 2:19.635 0:01.007 180,574
3 116 MF3 STEELE A GB DALLARA F302 [Renault Sodemo] 2:20.853 11 2:20.853 0:02.225 179,012
4 7 AF3 KOCHER D CH DALLARA 305/7 [Opel] 2:22.039 11 2:22.039 0:03.411 177,517
5 2 AF3 SCHNITZENBAUMER F DE DALLARA 302 [Opel] 2:22.201 11 2:22.201 0:03.573 177,315
6 111 MF3 NEEDHAM C GB DALLARA F302 [Opel Spiess] 2:23.295 11 2:23.295 0:04.667 175,961
7 115 MF3 DRAPER M GB DALLARA F304 [Opel Spiess] 2:23.613 11 2:23.613 0:04.985 175,572
8 1 AF3 CHUARD P CH DALLARA 302 [Opel] 2:24.716 10 2:24.716 0:06.088 174,234
9 15 AF3 DÁUBREBY P FR DALLARA 307 [Opel] 2:24.724 10 2:24.724 0:06.096 174,224

10 123 MF3 ROBINSON N GB DALLARA F302 [Mugen Honda] 2:26.154 11 2:26.154 0:07.526 172,519
11 39 AFR GERARD S FR Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 2:26.198 10 2:26.198 0:07.570 172,467
12 41 AFR BÖHLEN K CH Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 2:26.249 9 2:26.249 0:07.621 172,407
13 125 MF3 IMPEY K GB DALLARA F302 [Mugen Honda] 2:26.260 10 2:26.260 0:07.632 172,394
14 36 AFR AMWEG T CH Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 2:26.363 10 2:26.363 0:07.735 172,273
15 40 AFR AREGGER T CH Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 2:26.427 10 2:26.427 0:07.799 172,198
16 177 MF3 KARASKAS D GB DALLARA F300 [Opel Spiess] 2:26.427 11 2:26.427 0:07.799 172,198
17 128 MF3 DAGG P IRL DALLARA F304 [Toyota] 2:26.597 10 2:26.597 0:07.969 171,998
18 120 M20 TIMMS J GB DALLARA F301 [Toyota] 2:26.666 8 2:26.666 0:08.038 171,917
19 22 AF3 TOBLER M CH DALLARA 300 [Opel] 2:26.972 11 2:26.972 0:08.344 171,559
20 4 AF3 HOLZER A DE DALLARA 303 [Opel] 2:27.417 11 2:27.417 0:08.789 171,041
21 38 AFR SCHO S DE Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 2:28.003 9 2:28.003 0:09.375 170,364
22 121 MF3 TERRY M GB DALLARA F302 [Mugen Honda] 2:28.007 10 2:28.007 0:09.379 170,360
23 114 MF3 WILTSHIRE S GB DALLARA F302 [Renault Xtec] 2:28.581 11 2:28.581 0:09.953 169,701
24 16 AF3 MORETTI D FR DALLARA 304 [Opel] 2:28.734 8 2:28.734 0:10.106 169,527
25 126 M20 SIRRELL O GB DALLARA F398 [Vauxhall] 2:29.462 10 2:29.462 0:10.834 168,701
26 33 AFR KIRCHDÖRFFER R FR Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 2:29.586 10 2:29.586 0:10.958 168,561
27 31 AFR STRIEBIG G FR Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 2:30.134 11 2:30.134 0:11.506 167,946
28 35 AFR AMWEG M CH Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 2:30.433 10 2:30.433 0:11.805 167,612
29 108 MF3 AUSTIN P GB DALLARA F398 [Mitsubishi Xtec] 2:30.522 10 2:30.522 0:11.894 167,513
30 21 AF3 ROIDER D CH DALLARA 399 [Opel] 2:32.059 10 2:32.059 0:13.431 165,820
31 134 M20 READ G GB DALLARA F300 [Toyota TOMS] 2:33.563 10 2:33.563 0:14.935 164,196
32 119 M20 PURCELL R GB DALLARA F301 [Toyota] 2:36.129 5 2:36.129 0:17.501 161,497
33 32 AFR STRIEBIG R FR Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 2:36.570 10 2:36.570 0:17.942 161,042
34 8 AF3 WARNECKE S FR DALLARA 302 [Opel] 2:37.135 8 2:37.135 0:18.507 160,463
35 124 MF3 THOMAS F BE DALLARA F398 [Opel Spiess] 2:37.471 10 2:37.471 0:18.843 160,121
36 112 M20 HARRISON M GB DALLARA F398 [Opel] 2:39.388 10 2:39.388 0:20.760 158,195
37 37 AFR LECLERE P FR Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 2:40.203 9 2:40.203 0:21.575 157,390
38 66 AFR BERTSCH H DE FORMULE RENAULT 2.0  Tatuus [R 2:42.833 9 2:42.833 0:24.205 154,848
39 62 AFR DRECHSLER U DE Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 2:44.359 9 2:44.359 0:25.731 153,411
40 118 M20 MASON K GB DALLARA F300 [Vauxhall] 2:55.314 6 2:55.314 0:36.686 143,824
41 34 AFR BOLLER K DE Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 3:03.566 8 3:03.566 0:44.938 137,359
42 12 AF3 FAUL W DE DALLARA 303 [Opel] 8:08.348 4 8:08.348 5:49.720 051,632
43 117 MF3 LEDAMUN J GB TOMS 036F [TOMS Toyota] 000,117

10 AF3 ABERER M AUT Dallare 302 [Opel]

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals Spa-Francorchamps

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ………………… Circuit Length = 7,004 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering

Races Information Services & TAG Heuer by Chronelec - http://www.ris-timing.be - E-Mail : ris-timing@skynet.be Printed at 14:31, 10/06/2011/E1

9 - Qualifying Practice 1
1stSession 2ndSession

Not classified -- Minimum laps :  2
BACK OF THE GRID

Clerk of the course: Alain ADAM  Timekeeper:R.I.S.



Pos No Cl Ty Drivers Nat Veh Best Gap Km/H

1 20 AF3 HAUSER D LU DALLARA 307 [Mercedes] 2:18.628 8 2:18.628 181,885
2 19 AF3 HAUSER G LU DALLARA 307 [Mercedes] 2:19.635 9 2:19.635 0:01.007 180,574
3 7 AF3 KOCHER D CH DALLARA 305/7 [Opel] 2:22.039 11 2:22.039 0:03.411 177,517
4 2 AF3 SCHNITZENBAUMER F DE DALLARA 302 [Opel] 2:22.201 11 2:22.201 0:03.573 177,315
5 1 AF3 CHUARD P CH DALLARA 302 [Opel] 2:24.716 10 2:24.716 0:06.088 174,234
6 15 AF3 DÁUBREBY P FR DALLARA 307 [Opel] 2:24.724 10 2:24.724 0:06.096 174,224
7 22 AF3 TOBLER M CH DALLARA 300 [Opel] 2:26.972 11 2:26.972 0:08.344 171,559
8 4 AF3 HOLZER A DE DALLARA 303 [Opel] 2:27.417 11 2:27.417 0:08.789 171,041
9 16 AF3 MORETTI D FR DALLARA 304 [Opel] 2:28.734 8 2:28.734 0:10.106 169,527

10 21 AF3 ROIDER D CH DALLARA 399 [Opel] 2:32.059 10 2:32.059 0:13.431 165,820
11 8 AF3 WARNECKE S FR DALLARA 302 [Opel] 2:37.135 8 2:37.135 0:18.507 160,463
12 12 AF3 FAUL W DE DALLARA 303 [Opel] 8:08.348 4 8:08.348 5:49.720 051,632

1 39 AFR GERARD S FR Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 2:26.198 10 2:26.198 172,467
2 41 AFR BÖHLEN K CH Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 2:26.249 9 2:26.249 0:00.051 172,407
3 36 AFR AMWEG T CH Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 2:26.363 10 2:26.363 0:00.165 172,273
4 40 AFR AREGGER T CH Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 2:26.427 10 2:26.427 0:00.229 172,198
5 38 AFR SCHO S DE Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 2:28.003 9 2:28.003 0:01.805 170,364
6 33 AFR KIRCHDÖRFFER R FR Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 2:29.586 10 2:29.586 0:03.388 168,561
7 31 AFR STRIEBIG G FR Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 2:30.134 11 2:30.134 0:03.936 167,946
8 35 AFR AMWEG M CH Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 2:30.433 10 2:30.433 0:04.235 167,612
9 32 AFR STRIEBIG R FR Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 2:36.570 10 2:36.570 0:10.372 161,042

10 37 AFR LECLERE P FR Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 2:40.203 9 2:40.203 0:14.005 157,390
11 66 AFR BERTSCH H DE FORMULE RENAULT 2.0  Tatuus [R 2:42.833 9 2:42.833 0:16.635 154,848
12 62 AFR DRECHSLER U DE Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 2:44.359 9 2:44.359 0:18.161 153,411
13 34 AFR BOLLER K DE Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 3:03.566 8 3:03.566 0:37.368 137,359

1 116 MF3 STEELE A GB DALLARA F302 [Renault Sodemo] 2:20.853 11 2:20.853 179,012
2 111 MF3 NEEDHAM C GB DALLARA F302 [Opel Spiess] 2:23.295 11 2:23.295 0:02.442 175,961
3 115 MF3 DRAPER M GB DALLARA F304 [Opel Spiess] 2:23.613 11 2:23.613 0:02.760 175,572
4 123 MF3 ROBINSON N GB DALLARA F302 [Mugen Honda] 2:26.154 11 2:26.154 0:05.301 172,519
5 125 MF3 IMPEY K GB DALLARA F302 [Mugen Honda] 2:26.260 10 2:26.260 0:05.407 172,394
6 177 MF3 KARASKAS D GB DALLARA F300 [Opel Spiess] 2:26.427 11 2:26.427 0:05.574 172,198
7 128 MF3 DAGG P IRL DALLARA F304 [Toyota] 2:26.597 10 2:26.597 0:05.744 171,998
8 121 MF3 TERRY M GB DALLARA F302 [Mugen Honda] 2:28.007 10 2:28.007 0:07.154 170,360
9 114 MF3 WILTSHIRE S GB DALLARA F302 [Renault Xtec] 2:28.581 11 2:28.581 0:07.728 169,701

10 108 MF3 AUSTIN P GB DALLARA F398 [Mitsubishi Xtec] 2:30.522 10 2:30.522 0:09.669 167,513
11 124 MF3 THOMAS F BE DALLARA F398 [Opel Spiess] 2:37.471 10 2:37.471 0:16.618 160,121
12 117 MF3 LEDAMUN J GB TOMS 036F [TOMS Toyota] 59:59.999 57:39.146 000,117

1 120 M20 TIMMS J GB DALLARA F301 [Toyota] 2:26.666 8 2:26.666 171,917
2 126 M20 SIRRELL O GB DALLARA F398 [Vauxhall] 2:29.462 10 2:29.462 0:02.796 168,701
3 134 M20 READ G GB DALLARA F300 [Toyota TOMS] 2:33.563 10 2:33.563 0:06.897 164,196
4 119 M20 PURCELL R GB DALLARA F301 [Toyota] 2:36.129 5 2:36.129 0:09.463 161,497
5 112 M20 HARRISON M GB DALLARA F398 [Opel] 2:39.388 10 2:39.388 0:12.722 158,195
6 118 M20 MASON K GB DALLARA F300 [Vauxhall] 2:55.314 6 2:55.314 0:28.648 143,824

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals Spa-Francorchamps

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ………………… Circuit Length = 7,004 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering

Races Information Services & TAG Heuer by Chronelec - http://www.ris-timing.be - E-Mail : ris-timing@skynet.be Printed at 10:25, 10/06/2011/E1

Not classified -- Minimum laps :  2

M20                 

Not classified -- Minimum laps :  2

9 - Qualifying Practice 1

AFR                 

Not classified -- Minimum laps :  2
MSV F3              

Not classified -- Minimum laps :  2

1stSession 2ndSession

AF3                 

Clerk of the course: Alain ADAM  Timekeeper:R.I.S.



Pos No Cl Ty Drivers Nat Veh Best Gap Km/H

1 20 AF3 HAUSER D LU DALLARA 307 [Mercedes] 2:18.628 8 2:18.628 181,885
2 19 AF3 HAUSER G LU DALLARA 307 [Mercedes] 2:19.635 9 2:19.635 0:01.007 180,574
3 7 AF3 KOCHER D CH DALLARA 305/7 [Opel] 2:22.039 11 2:22.039 0:03.411 177,517
4 2 AF3 SCHNITZENBAUMER F DE DALLARA 302 [Opel] 2:22.201 11 2:22.201 0:03.573 177,315
5 1 AF3 CHUARD P CH DALLARA 302 [Opel] 2:24.716 10 2:24.716 0:06.088 174,234
6 15 AF3 DÁUBREBY P FR DALLARA 307 [Opel] 2:24.724 10 2:24.724 0:06.096 174,224
7 22 AF3 TOBLER M CH DALLARA 300 [Opel] 2:26.972 11 2:26.972 0:08.344 171,559
8 4 AF3 HOLZER A DE DALLARA 303 [Opel] 2:27.417 11 2:27.417 0:08.789 171,041
9 16 AF3 MORETTI D FR DALLARA 304 [Opel] 2:28.734 8 2:28.734 0:10.106 169,527

10 21 AF3 ROIDER D CH DALLARA 399 [Opel] 2:32.059 10 2:32.059 0:13.431 165,820
11 8 AF3 WARNECKE S FR DALLARA 302 [Opel] 2:37.135 8 2:37.135 0:18.507 160,463
12 12 AF3 FAUL W DE DALLARA 303 [Opel] 8:08.348 4 8:08.348 5:49.720 051,632

1 39 AFR GERARD S FR Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 2:26.198 10 2:26.198 172,467
2 41 AFR BÖHLEN K CH Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 2:26.249 9 2:26.249 0:00.051 172,407
3 36 AFR AMWEG T CH Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 2:26.363 10 2:26.363 0:00.165 172,273
4 40 AFR AREGGER T CH Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 2:26.427 10 2:26.427 0:00.229 172,198
5 38 AFR SCHO S DE Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 2:28.003 9 2:28.003 0:01.805 170,364
6 33 AFR KIRCHDÖRFFER R FR Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 2:29.586 10 2:29.586 0:03.388 168,561
7 31 AFR STRIEBIG G FR Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 2:30.134 11 2:30.134 0:03.936 167,946
8 35 AFR AMWEG M CH Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 2:30.433 10 2:30.433 0:04.235 167,612
9 32 AFR STRIEBIG R FR Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 2:36.570 10 2:36.570 0:10.372 161,042

10 37 AFR LECLERE P FR Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 2:40.203 9 2:40.203 0:14.005 157,390
11 66 AFR BERTSCH H DE FORMULE RENAULT 2.0  Tatuus [R 2:42.833 9 2:42.833 0:16.635 154,848
12 62 AFR DRECHSLER U DE Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 2:44.359 9 2:44.359 0:18.161 153,411
13 34 AFR BOLLER K DE Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 3:03.566 8 3:03.566 0:37.368 137,359

1 116 MF3 STEELE A GB DALLARA F302 [Renault Sodemo] 2:20.853 11 2:20.853 179,012
2 111 MF3 NEEDHAM C GB DALLARA F302 [Opel Spiess] 2:23.295 11 2:23.295 0:02.442 175,961
3 115 MF3 DRAPER M GB DALLARA F304 [Opel Spiess] 2:23.613 11 2:23.613 0:02.760 175,572
4 123 MF3 ROBINSON N GB DALLARA F302 [Mugen Honda] 2:26.154 11 2:26.154 0:05.301 172,519
5 125 MF3 IMPEY K GB DALLARA F302 [Mugen Honda] 2:26.260 10 2:26.260 0:05.407 172,394
6 177 MF3 KARASKAS D GB DALLARA F300 [Opel Spiess] 2:26.427 11 2:26.427 0:05.574 172,198
7 128 MF3 DAGG P IRL DALLARA F304 [Toyota] 2:26.597 10 2:26.597 0:05.744 171,998
8 120 M20 TIMMS J GB DALLARA F301 [Toyota] 2:26.666 8 2:26.666 0:05.813 171,917
9 121 MF3 TERRY M GB DALLARA F302 [Mugen Honda] 2:28.007 10 2:28.007 0:07.154 170,360

10 114 MF3 WILTSHIRE S GB DALLARA F302 [Renault Xtec] 2:28.581 11 2:28.581 0:07.728 169,701
11 126 M20 SIRRELL O GB DALLARA F398 [Vauxhall] 2:29.462 10 2:29.462 0:08.609 168,701
12 108 MF3 AUSTIN P GB DALLARA F398 [Mitsubishi Xtec] 2:30.522 10 2:30.522 0:09.669 167,513
13 134 M20 READ G GB DALLARA F300 [Toyota TOMS] 2:33.563 10 2:33.563 0:12.710 164,196
14 119 M20 PURCELL R GB DALLARA F301 [Toyota] 2:36.129 5 2:36.129 0:15.276 161,497
15 124 MF3 THOMAS F BE DALLARA F398 [Opel Spiess] 2:37.471 10 2:37.471 0:16.618 160,121
16 112 M20 HARRISON M GB DALLARA F398 [Opel] 2:39.388 10 2:39.388 0:18.535 158,195
17 118 M20 MASON K GB DALLARA F300 [Vauxhall] 2:55.314 6 2:55.314 0:34.461 143,824
18 117 MF3 LEDAMUN J GB TOMS 036F [TOMS Toyota] 59:59.999 57:39.146 000,117

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals Spa-Francorchamps

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ………………… Circuit Length = 7,004 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering

Races Information Services & TAG Heuer by Chronelec - http://www.ris-timing.be - E-Mail : ris-timing@skynet.be Printed at 10:26, 10/06/2011/E1

9 - Qualifying Practice 1

AFR                 

Not classified -- Minimum laps :  2
MSV                 

Not classified -- Minimum laps :  2

1stSession 2ndSession

AF3                 

Not classified -- Minimum laps :  2

Clerk of the course: Alain ADAM  Timekeeper:R.I.S.


